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	ROZPOČTOVÝ DOKLAD
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	* Výpis zápisů

	
	Číslo:
	000000001

	
	Druh:
	3

	
	IČO:
	00578533

	
	Název:
	Obec Rokytňany

	

	Datum dokladu: 2023/01/31

	RO č.1

	
	Su
	Au
	OdPa
	Pol
	Zj
	Uz
	Orj
	Org
	Md
	Dal

	
	231
	0800
	002321
	6121
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	700 000,00 

	
	231
	0400
	
	8115
	
	
	
	
	700 000,00 
	0,00 

	Součet za doklad :
	700 000,00 
	700 000,00 

	

	Záznedl: učetní

	                                           
	.

	


ZO schválilo
